2024 RED OAK HAWK
TRACK SCHEDULE

Date Event Location
Thursday, February 8, 2024 Duncanville All Relays Meet Duncanville
Saturday, February 17, 2024 City of Champions Meet Duncanville
Saturday, February 24, 2024 Nike Invitational DeSoto

Friday, March 1, 2024
Saturday, March 2, 2024

Saturday, March 2, 2024

Texas A&M Bluebonnet Invitational

Texas A&M Bluebonnet Invitational

Sherman Johnson Invitational

College Station
College Station

Wilmer-Hutchins

Friday, March 8, 2024 Big Green Relays Waxahachie
Saturday, March 9, 2024 Meet of Champions Lancaster
Friday, March 22, 2024 Mansfield Summit Track Invitational Mansfield
Saturday, March 23, 2024 Herbert-Scheaner Relays Dallas Jesuit
Friday, March 29, 2024 Texas Relays Austin
Saturday, March 30, 2024 Texas Relays Austin
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 14-5A District Championships (Prelims) Forney
Friday, April 5, 2024 14-5A District Championships (Finals) Forney
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Area Track Meet Lancaster
Friday, April 19, 2024 5A Regional Championships (Prelims) Arlington
Saturday, April 20, 2024 5A Regional Championships (Finals) Arlington
Friday, May 3, 2024 5A State Track Meet Austin

Head Track Coach: Johnny Johnson
Athletic Director: Chris Anderson
Principal: Howard Gatewood
Superintendent: Brenda Sanford
District 14-5A



